AW37032YXXX
Dec. 2022 V1.1
www.awinic.com                             1            Copyright © 2022 SHANGHAI AWINIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
300 mA High Performance Low-Dropout Linear Regulator
Features
⚫ Input voltage range: 1.4V to 5.5V
⚫ Fixed outputs of 1.1V, 1.2V, 1.8V, 2.8V, 3.0V,
3.3V

Notice for typical application circuits:
Capacitance of CIN and COUT should be 1F or more.
Ordering Information
Part Number Temperature Package Marking
Moisture
Sensitivity
Level
Environmental
Information
Delivery
Form
AW37032D110DNR -40°C～85°C
DFN
1mmX1mm-4L
1L MSL1 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and
Reel
AW37032D120DNR -40°C～85°C
DFN
1mmX1mm-4L
FU MSL1 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and
Reel
AW37032D180DNR -40°C～85°C
DFN
1mmX1mm-4L
R6 MSL1 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and
Reel
AW37032D280DNR -40°C～85°C
DFN
1mmX1mm-4L
LL MSL1 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and
Reel
AW37032D300DNR -40°C～85°C
DFN
1mmX1mm-4L
A5 MSL1 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and
Reel
AW37032D330DNR -40°C～85°C
DFN
1mmX1mm-4L
LS MSL1 ROHS+HF
3000 units/